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Tue, 14.04.2020
12.00–1.00 p.m.

Tue, 21.04.2020
12.00–1.00 p.m.

Tue, 28.04.2020
12.00–1.00 p.m.

Tue, 05.05.2020
12.00–1.00 p.m.

Tue, 12.05.2020
12.00–1.00 p.m.

Tue, 26.05.2020
12.00–1.00 p.m.

Tue, 02.06.2020
12.00–1.00 p.m.

Tue, 09.06.2020
12.00–1.00 p.m.

Tue, 16.06.2020
12.00–1.00 p.m.

Tue, 23.06.2020
12.00–1.00 p.m.

J E AN - F R A N Ç O I S D AO U S T ,  U N I V E R S I T Y O F E D I N B U R G H
“Revisiting the winner-loser gap and satisfaction with democracy: a quasi-
experimental approach”

A S L I C AN S U N A R ,  U N I V E R S I T Y O F O X F O R D
“Distributional Consequences of Privately Provided Public Goods: Self-
Serving Philanthropy in Ottoman Istanbul“

D I AN A Z .  O ' B R I E N ,  R I C E U N I V E R S I T Y
“Mass Affective Polarization in Western Democracies: Do Female Politicians 
make a Difference?”

E L I S A V O L P I ,  U N I V E R S I T É D E G E N È V E
“Not visible enough? Politicians' explanations of economic inequality and 
their consequences”

S T E F AN I E B AI L E R ,  U N I V E R S I T Y O F B AS E L
“The Times are Changing? Electoral Shifts and why Newcomers are selected 
by Party Group Leaders ”

J AE - J A E S P O O N ,  U N I V E R S I T Y O F P I T T S B U R G H
“The Logic of Issue Expansion: When Challenger Parties Move Beyond 
Owned Issues”

M I R I AM A .  G O L D E N ,  E U R O P E AN U N I V E R S I T Y I N S T I T U T E
““Press 1 for Roads”: Motivating Programmatic Politics in Pakistan with Saad
Gulzar and Luke Sonnet”

H E N R I K B E C H S E E B E R G ,  A A R H U S U N I V E R S I T Y
“To which societal problems do political parties pay attention?”

D AV I D F O R T U N AT O ,  T E X AS A& M  U N I V E R S I T Y
“How Voters Predict Coalition Bargaining Outcomes”
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